GREEN ACRES

A The Professional Lawn Fertilizer People

- Free lawn survey and estimate
- No binding contracts to sign

Telephone: 478-4320

THE CONCEPT

Your fawn does need fu
and it needs fectilizer on a reqular
hasis.

Having your fawn fertilized by
GREEN ACRES miovides you
with an vasy, inexpensive and
reliable method of changing yaus
lawn from averageloc-.ng to
beautiful,

Having your lawn fertilized by
GREEN ACRES also insures that
your lawn will be fertilized on a
regular basis, when it needs o be
fertitized, before it bigins 10 look
pale and undernourished.

THE COMPANY

GREEN ACRES 15 a rapully
qowing company with u staff of
triendly, courteous and helpful
people. Since we ar service or
wnted, the  traned  technician
serving you is eeidy to assist you
in solving problems with your
lawn, Yo satisfaction is his
responsibility,

Each chnician s backed by
plant pathologists and agrono
mists to quarantes that your Lnva
gets professional care

THE PRODUCT

A carefully formutated, precrse
mixture of chemicals containing
all the requitements for hatthy,
natural growth is applied to your
L at the exact time for proper
nutriton,

Broadieal weed killer s, pre-om
gent crabgiass and foxtal con’
uols are applid seasonally for
the maximum effect

Fungicides, insect contsol, and
other special apph
able upon reuest

ahons ane avait

Lawn Size A
3,000 s¢. it
4,000
5,000
6,000
7,000
8,000
9,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

THE COST

pplication

Cosi Per

$14.00
17.00
19.00
21.00
23.00
25.00
27.00
29.00
39.00
49.00

THE GUARANTEE

uarantee is simple, we do
what we promise and we do it
promply.

You will be satisfied: we guaran-
we it 11 you are not satisfied
with the way we keep our prom-
ise, we will work until you are
satisfied,

THE BEGINNING
of YOUR
BEAUTIFUL LAWN

Just complete and mail the post:
age-free card. Within one week
we will measure your lawn, tefl
you the exact cost, answer any
questions regarding your lawn
and schedule your applications.
There are no binding contracts;
you pay by mail after you see
the results of each application.

GREEN ACRES

Lawn Spraying, Inc.

A\

D 1 would like a free lawn survey and fu

D 1 am interested, please call.

Name

Street
City

Zip

State

Bus.

Res,

Phone




