

# **GREEN ACRES** The Professional Lawn Fertilizer People

· Free lawn survey and estimate · No binding contracts to sign

Telephone: 478-4320

## THE CONCEPT

nasis.

Having your lawn fertilized by GREEN ACRES provides you with an easy, inexpensive and reliable method of changing your lawn from average-for-ing to beautiful.

beautiful.

Having your lawn fertilized by GREEN ACRES also insues that your lawn will be fertilized on a regular basis, when it needs to be fertilized, before it begins to look pale and undernourished.

### THE COMPANY

GREEN ACRES is a rapidly growing company with a staff of friendly, courteous and helpful people. Since we are service or entied, the trained technician soving you it ready to assist your as solving problems with your lawn. Your satisfaction is his responsibility.

Each technician is backed by

Each technician is backed by plant pathologists and agroup mists to guarantow that your lawn gets professional care.

### THE PRODUCT

A carefully formulated, precise mixture of chemicals containing all the requirements for healthy, natural growth is applied to your lawn at the exact time for proper nutrition.

Broadleaf weed killers, pre-emer-gent crabgiass and foxtal con-trols are applied seasonally for the maximum effect.

Fungicides, insect control, and other special applications are available upon request.

### THE COST

	Cost Per
Lawn Size	Application
3,000 sq. ft.	\$14.00
4,000	17.00
5,000	19.00
6,000	21.00
7,000	23.00
8,000	25 00
9,000	27.00
10,000	29.00
15,000	39.00
20,000	49.00

### THE GUARANTEE

promptly.

You will be satisfied; we guarantee it! If you are not satisfied with the way we keep our promise, we will work until you are satisfied.

## THE BEGINNING of YOUR BEAUTIFUL LAWN

Just complete and mail the post-age-free card, Within one week we will measure your lawn. tell you the exact cost, answer any questions regarding your lawn and schedule your applications. There are no binding contracts; you pay by mail after you see the results of each application.

GREEN ACRES Lawn Spraying, Inc.

⋖₹

I am interested, please call. I would like a free lawn survey and full information.

Zip

State

Bus.

Res.